To our customers,
Old Company Name in Catalogs and Other Documents
On April 1st, 2010, NEC Electronics Corporation merged with Renesas Technology
Corporation, and Renesas Electronics Corporation took over all the business of both
companies. Therefore, although the old company name remains in this document, it is a valid
Renesas Electronics document. We appreciate your understanding.
Renesas Electronics website: http://www.renesas.com
April 1st, 2010

HAF2021(L), HAF2021(S)
Rev.2.00,  Mar.05.2004,  page 8 of 8
Ordering Information
Part Name Quantity Shipping Container
HAF2021-90L Max:50pcs/sack sack
HAF2021-90S Max:50pcs/sack sack
HAF2021-90STL 1000pcs/Reel Embossed tape
HAF2021-90STR 1000pcs/Reel Embossed tape
Note: For some grades, production may be terminated. Please contact the Renesas sales office to check the state of
production before ordering the product.
Keep safety first in your circuit designs!
1. Renesas Technology Corp. puts the maximum effort into making semiconductor products better and more reliable, but there is always the possibility that trouble